
2023071 Noord Kaap Kathu Oryx Mini 3
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051127
TSA051127

NC
NC

A1

[1] zander BOSHOFF

BYE

[1] Christiaan  STEENKAMP

3

4

TSA061016

TSA061656

TSA061016

TSA061656

NC

NC

NC

NC

Tian BARNARD

Philip  KUHN

Ruan VAN ESCH

Braam VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-7(4), 10-5

5

6

TSA811209

TSAJJ8506

TSA811209

TSAJJ8506

NC

NC

NC

NC

Hugh Cameron FRASER

JD OTTO

John Arthur FRASER

Kobus VAN DEVENTER 6-2, 6-3

7

8
TSA781118
TSA781118

NC
NC

A4

BYE

[2] Marius VT NEL
[2] Albert LOUW

[1] STEENKAMP / BOSHOFF

KUHN / VAN NIEKERK

6-7(3), 6-4, 10-8

OTTO / VAN DEVENTER

[2] LOUW / NEL

6-2, 6-3

[1] STEENKAMP / BOSHOFF

[2] LOUW / NEL

6-1, 6-0

[2] LOUW / NEL
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